
COLOURS AVAILABLE:

Valueweight T

FABRIC:
100% cotton*, Belcoro® yarn
*Ash 99% cotton, 1% polyester
*Heather Grey 97% cotton, 3% polyster

WEIGHT:
White - 160gm/m2

Colour - 165gm/m2

SIZES:
S-XXXL

Size
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL
Tol +/-

Width*
48.5
53.5
56
61
66
71
2.5

Length*
69.5
72
74.5
77
78.5
80
2.5

*Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
*Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment

Care instructions Carton

87
Charcoal

3M
Khaki

34
Sun�ower

47
Kelly Green

80
Steel Blue

PE
Purple

• Produced using Belcoro® yarn for a softer feel and cleaner printing process

• Updated sleeve shape shape for improved fit 

• Fine kint gauge for enchanced printability

• Cotton/Lycra® rib crew neck with taped neckline for comfort 


